2770 Long Road, Grand Island, NY 14072  USA
Tel. (716) 773-9300 • Fax (716) 773-5019 • E-mail: sales@gp50.com • Website: www.gp50.com
GENERAL PURPOSE
SL5B-42E.03C
FEATURES:
• Microprocessor based, linearized & temperature compensated
• Accurate to ±0.05% FSO  (0.1% std.)
• Environment proof

Example: 242E-RD-6-CM
/
ORDERING GUIDE
Ordering: Specify model, and pressure range and indicate modifications or accessories required.
Use the following codes to identify desired item.
MODEL
242E 0-5 Vdc
342E 4-20 mA
PRESSURE RANGE
psi
PP 15 RK 750
PR 20 RM 1,000
PT 30 RO 1,500
PV 50 RR 2,000
PX 75 RT 3,000
PZ 100 RV 5,000
RB 150 RX 7,500
RD 200 RZ 10,000
RF 300 SB 15,000
RH 500 SZ Other
PRESSURE TYPE
3 Absolute
6 Sealed gauge
OPTIONS
CONNECTORS
AA PTIH-10-6P (Std)
DA DIN 43650, Form C with mate
CM PTIH-8-4P
PRESSURE PORT
AA MS33656-4 (7/16-20 male thread for 1/4” tubing) Std.
FJ 1/4” NPT male thread
FL 1/8” NPT male thread
LT SAE-4(M) 7/16-20 UNF
LH SAE-6(M) 9/16-18 UNF
GENERAL
GB Alternate electronic output, specify zero and span
output values
GG Alternate shunt calibration signal
GH Internal shunt calibration, to 100% ±0.5% FSO
GS 0-10 Vdc FSO output (requires 16-40 Vdc excitation)
GZ Improved accuracy to 0.05% FSO
HL RFI Protection (increases length by 0.5”)
QI Isolated Output (Model 242E only)
GP:50 reserves the right to
make product improvements
and amendments to the